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

24
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Subject Property (SP) - 2850 Conns Creek Rd, Ball Ground, GA - $121,000 - $183,000
Current listing (CL1) - 1358 Kraft Trail, Canton, Georgia - $159,900
Current listing (CL2) - 192 Wooten Dr, Canton, Georgia - $155,900
Current listing (CL3) - 1359 Old Mill Road, Ball Ground, Georgia - $150,000
Current listing (CL4) - 1305 Puckett Rd, Waleska, Georgia - $121,000
Current listing (CL5) - 1200 Jerusalem Church Rd, Waleska, Georgia - $109,900
Current listing (CL6) - 275 Patriot Trail, Canton, Georgia - $99,900
Recent sale (RS1) - 2415 Pleasant Arbor Road, Waleska, Georgia - $183,000
Recent sale (RS2) - 1664 Edwards Mill Rd, Ball Ground, Georgia - $178,900
Recent sale (RS3) - 1705 Land Road, Canton, Georgia - $146,000
Recent sale (RS4) - 323 Birchwood Ct, Waleska, Georgia - $127,000
Recent sale (RS5) - 1371 Lower Creighton Rd, Cumming, Georgia - $125,000
Recent sale (RS6) - 310 Fate Conn Road, Canton, Georgia - $121,000
Pending sale (PS1) - 219 Pritchett Drive, Woodstock, Georgia - $0

Map of All Comparable Properties

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Pending sale (PS2) - 1565 Addington Lane, Waleska, Georgia - $0
Expired listing (EL1) - 155 Yellow Creek Court, Ball Ground, Georgia - $215,000
Expired listing (EL2) - 1358 Kraft Trail, Canton, Georgia - $179,000
Expired listing (EL3) - 1359 Old Mill Rd, Ball Ground, Georgia - $150,000
Expired listing (EL4) - 1115 Dry Pond Ln, Canton, Georgia - $149,900
Expired listing (EL5) - 1545 Cherokee Gold Trail, Ball Ground, Georgia - $124,900
Expired listing (EL6) - 310 Fate Conn Rd, Canton, Georgia - $124,900

http://www.stevenballew.com


George and Steffi James
seller'sguide

Steven Ballew * 770 -823 -7741
ballew@kw.com * http://www.stevenballew.com

Current Listings

1358 Kraft Trail, Canton, Georgia

1

$502

2
3

Levels
4.98 Acres

0

Features: Heating: Electric,
Cooling: Central Electric, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Well, Lot Desc:
Level Driveway, Private Backyard,
Wooded, Bsmt: Slab/None, Const:
Other, Road: Gravel, Public
Maintain, Appl: Dishwasher, Elec
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Gas Water Heater,
Exter: Deck, Front Porch, Garden
Area, Out-Buildings, Inter: Other,
Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev, Master
On Main, Laundry: Other, Kitchen:
Breakfast Area, Room: Other,
Warranty: Negotiable

Comments: 4.98 Acres Of Beautiful
Land With Mobile Home. Great
Investment Property Or Build Your
Dream Home. Convient To Canton,
Alpharetta, Cumming, County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: None, Map Code:
465j8, Elem: Macedonia, Junior:
Teasley, High: Cherokee

114 - Cherokee
County

Driveway,Parking
Pad

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$159,900

192 Wooten Dr, Canton, Georgia

1

$120

2
3

Levels
250x150
22
0

Features: Fireplace: 2factory Built,
Heating: Gas, Cooling: Window
Units, Sewer: Septic Tank, Water:
Public Water, Lot Desc: Wooded,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Frame,
Dock: Other, Energy: Other, Lake:
Allatoona, Road: Paved, Setting:
Lake, Special: Fixer Upper, Appl:
Dishwasher, Exter: Deck, Inter:
Other, Bedrm: Split Bdrm Plan,
Laundry: Laundry Room, Dining:
Separate Dng Rm, Kitchen:
Breakfast Area, Room: Family
Room, Neigh: Cable Tv Avail

Comments: Walking Distance To
Lake Backs Up To Corps Of
Eng.Property. There Are 2 Modular
Homes On This Property. Both Have
Their Own Septic And Water And
Power. They Do Need Repair But Are
Currently Lived In.Fix These Up For
Rental Or Build., County: Cherokee,
Subdiv: Cherokee Heights, Map
Code: 99a9, Elem: Sixes, Junior:
Woodstock, High: Woodstock

112 - Cherokee
County

Driveway

ModularStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$155,900

1359 Old Mill Road, Ball Ground,
Georgia

1

$483

2
3

Levels
2.1
19
0

Features: Fireplace: In Great/Fam
Room, Heating: Propane, Cooling:
Central Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Well, Lot Desc: Level,
Wooded, Bsmt: Crawl Space,
Const: Vinyl, Energy: High Eff
System, Thermal Pane Wdws,
Road: Gravel, Special: Fixer Upper,
Appl: Dishwasher, Microwave, Exter:
Front Porch, Out-Buildings, Inter:
Dsl Available, Entrance Foyer, Wet
Bar, Bedrm: Master On Main, Split
Bdrm Plan, Laundry: Laundry
Room, Dining: Liv/Dine Rm Comb,
Kitchen: Breakfast Area, Cabinets
Stain, View To Fmly Rm, Counter Top
- Laminated, Room: Other

Comments: Great Investment Or
Ideal Location To Build Your Custom
Home. Live In The Mobile While
Building Is Underway. Great
Location!!!, County: Cherokee,
Subdiv: None, Map Code: 467a8,
Elem: Free Home, Junior: Creekland,
High: Creekview

114 - Cherokee
County

2 Car
Carport,Detached

Ranch, ModularStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$150,000

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Current Listings

1305 Puckett Rd, Waleska, Georgia

1

$753

2
4

Levels
1.92 Acre
6
0

Features: Fireplace: 1masonry,
Heating: Heat Pump, Cooling:
Ceiling Fans, Heat Pump, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Public Water,
Lot Desc: Level, Level Driveway,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Frame,
Vinyl, Energy: Thermal Pane Wdws,
Road: Paved, Setting: Other, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Ovn/Rng/Ctop,
Elec Water Heater, Exter: Deck,
Front Porch, Inter: Cathedral
Ceiling, Dsl Available, Walk -In
Closet(s), Wall/Wall Carpet, Bedrm:
Bdrm On Main Lev, Master On Main,
Laundry: Hall, Laundry Room,
Dining: Separate Dng Rm, Kitchen:
Breakfast Area, Cabinets Stain,
Counter Top - Laminated, Country
Kitchen, Island, Pantry, Room:
Family Room, Great Room,
Warranty: Negotiable

Comments: Think Big And Show
This Huge Mobile Home On 1.92
Acre Lot Next To R.M. Moore Elem.
School. Like New Condition On
Permanent Block Foundation. Easy
Access Drive Way And Heavily
Wooded Backyard. Wood Burning
Fireplace With Two Large Den
Areas., County: Cherokee, Subdiv:
None, Map Code: 99a9, Elem: R.M.
Moore, Junior: Teasley, High:
Cherokee

111 - Cherokee
County

Driveway

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$121,000

1200 Jerusalem Church Rd,
Waleska, Georgia

1

2
3

Levels
2.687 Acres
22
0

Features: Heating: Propane,
Cooling: Central Electric, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Public Water,
Lot Desc: Lake View, Level
Driveway, Private Backyard, Steep,
Wooded, Bsmt: Crawl Space,
Const: Frame, Energy: Storm
Windows, Road: Public Maintain,
Setting: Other, Special: Estate
Owned, Appl: Elec Ovn/Rng/Ctop,
Elec Water Heater, Exter: Front
Porch, Out-Buildings, Inter:
Cathedral Ceiling, Double Vnty Other,
Walk -In Closet(s), Wall/Wall Carpet,
Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev, Master
On Main, Split Bdrm Plan, Laundry:
Laundry Room, Kitchen: Pantry,
View To Fmly Rm, Room: Family
Room

Comments: Tucked Away From It All!
Mobile Hm On 2.69 Ac. In Salacoa
Valley. Freshly Painted Interior,
Seasonal View Of Lake On
Neighboring Property, 3 Out Bldgs.,
County: Cherokee, Subdiv: None,
Map Code: 999a9, Elem: R.M. Moore,
Junior: Teasley, High: Cherokee

111 - Cherokee
County

Kitchen
Level,Parking
Pad,Side/Rear
Entry,Storage Room

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$109,900

275 Patriot Trail, Canton, Georgia

1

2
2

Levels
5 Ac
26
0

Features: Heating: Gas, Propane,
Cooling: Ceiling Fans, Central
Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank, Water:
Well, Lot Desc: Private Backyard,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Other,
Energy: Other, Road: Paved,
Setting: Other, Appl: Dishwasher,
Elec Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Exter: Front
Porch, Inter: Wall/Wall Carpet,
Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev, Laundry:
Laundry Room, Kitchen: Country
Kitchen, Room: Family Room,
Neigh: Other

Comments: 5 Beautiful Wooded
Acres With Stream. And Mobile
Home In Good Condition., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: Highland Ridge,
Map Code: 463a7, Elem: R.M. Moore,
Junior: Teasley, High: Cherokee

111 - Cherokee
County

Driveway

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

$99,900
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Recent Sales

2415 Pleasant Arbor Road, Waleska,
Georgia $183,000 List Price

Mobile

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

10/31/2006

None
2
3

Lot Size
Age

Approx. 5-10 Acres
21

$184,900

246

Features: Heating: Electric,
Cooling: Window Units, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Well, Lot Desc:
Pasture, Private Backyard, Bsmt:
Slab/None, Const: Concrete
Siding, Road: Gravel, Setting:
Other, Appl: Elec Ovn/Rng/Ctop,
Exter: Front Porch, Out-Buildings,
Satellite Dish, Stables, Inter: Other,
Bedrm: Split Bdrm Plan, Laundry:
Laundry Room, Dining: Separate
Dng Rm, Kitchen: Cabinets Other,
Room: Family Room

Comments: Improved, Mobile
Home W/Concrete Siding. Full
Rocking Chair Front Porch. 32x42
Garage W/Rollup Doors. 4 Stall
Barn. 90% Of Property Fenced. Alot
Of Potential. Several Building Sites.,
County: Cherokee, Subdiv: None,
Map Code: 9999a99, Elem: R.M.
Moore, Junior: Teasley, High:
Cherokee

DOM

Square Ft

111 - Cherokee
County

1664 Edwards Mill Rd, Ball Ground,
Georgia $178,900 List Price

Mobile

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

10/23/2006
$1,200
None
2
3

Lot Size
Age

5.40 Ac
11

$198,900

396

Features: Fireplace: 1in Living
Room, Heating: Forced Air,
Cooling: Ceiling Fans, Central
Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Public Water, Lot Desc:
Level, Bsmt: Slab/None, Const:
Vinyl, Lake: Allatoona, Road:
Paved, Appl: Dishwasher, Exter:
Front Porch, Inter: Double Vnty
Other, Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev,
Laundry: Kitchen, Dining: Dining L,
Kitchen: Cabinets Stain, Room:
Family Room, Separate Lvng Rm

Comments: Great Opportunity 5.40
Level Acres With 2 Mobile Homes In
Great Area. Close To I575 And Ga
400. Land Lays Great With Road
Frontage On Two Roads. Partially
Wooded. Great Investment Or Build
Your Dream Home., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: None, Map Code:
467f07, Elem: Free Home, Junior:
Creekland, High: Sequoyah

DOM

Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

1705 Land Road, Canton, Georgia
$146,000 List Price

Modular, Ranch

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

3/30/2006
$329
2 Car
Garage,Attached,Park
ing Pad

2
4

Lot Size
Age

2.76 Acres
8

$149,900

156

Features: Fireplace: 1blower,
Factory Built, In Great/Fam Room,
Heating: Electric, Forced Air,
Cooling: Central Electric, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Public Water,
Lot Desc: Level, Level Driveway,
Mountain View, Private Backyard,
Wooded, Bsmt: Slab/None, Const:
Vinyl, Energy: Storm Windows,
Handicap: Other Hcap Ftrs, Road:
Paved, Public Maintain, Setting:
Mountain, Appl: Dishwasher, Elec
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Elec Water Heater,
Self -Clean Oven, Smoke/Fire Alarm,
Exter: Deck, Fenced Yard, Garden
Area, Out-Buildings, Inter: Cable
Modem, Double Vnty Other, Dsl
Available, Bedrm: Bdrm On Main
Lev, Master On Main, Split Bdrm
Plan, Laundry: Laundry Room,
Dining: Dining/Great Rm, Kitchen:
Cabinets Stain, Counter Top -
Laminated, Pantry, View To Fmly
Rm, Room: Family Room, Great
Room, Warranty: Negotiable,
Neigh: Uground Utils

Comments: Home On Almost 3
Acres W/Gorgeous Mountain View&
Home Is Only 6 Years Old,Approx 6
Miles To Riverstone Shopping &
Only 2 Miles To Reinhardt
College,Garage Is 29x45 Plenty Of
Storage,3 Outbuildings,No Calls
Before Noon.Cc Seller, County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: None, Map Code:
463e0, Elem: Clayton, Junior:
Teasley, High: Cherokee

DOM

Square Ft

111 - Cherokee
County

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Recent Sales

323 Birchwood Ct, Waleska, Georgia
$127,000 List Price

Mobile, Modular

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

9/22/2006
$723
2 Car
Garage,Driveway,Kitc
hen Level

2
4

Lot Size
Age

6.5+ Acres
13

$129,000

105

Features: Heating: Heat Pump,
Cooling: Ceiling Fans, Central
Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Well, Lot Desc: Cul -De -Sac,
Mountain View, Bsmt: Crawl Space,
Const: Other, Energy: Other,
Handicap: Wide Hallways, Road:
Paved, Setting: Mountain, Special:
Corporate Owner, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Water Heater,
Smoke/Fire Alarm, Exter: Fenced
Yard, Garden Area, Out-Buildings,
Inter: Walk -In Closet(s), Wall/Wall
Carpet, Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev,
Master On Main, Laundry: Laundry
Room, Dining: Dining L, Kitchen:
Breakfast Bar, Cabinets Stain,
Country Kitchen, Island, Room:
Family Room, Great Room,
Warranty: Negotiable, Neigh:
Other, Pool: Above Ground

Comments: 1994 4 Bedroom 2
Bath Mobile Home On Permanent
Foundation In Excellent Condition
With A Pond, Gargage,Workshop,
Covered Back Deck, Above Ground
Pool, Paved Drive And Lots Of
Mountain Privacy On The End Of A
Culdesac With 6.5+ Acres., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: Salacoa Ridge,
Map Code: 9a99, Elem: R.M. Moore,
Junior: Teasley, High: Cherokee

DOM

Square Ft

111 - Cherokee
County

1371 Lower Creighton Rd,
Cumming, Georgia$125,000 List Price

Mobile, Ranch

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

1/9/2007
$481
Kitchen Level
3
4

Lot Size
Age

4.74 Acres
32

$148,000

277

Features: Fireplace: In Other
Room, None, Heating: Forced Air,
Gas, Propane, Cooling: Central
Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Well, Lot Desc: Mountain
View, Private Backyard, Wooded,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Frame,
Rough Sawn, Energy: Thermal
Pane Wdws, Road: Dirt, Gravel,
Special: Lease Purchase, Other,
Appl: Dishwasher, Gas
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Exter: Deck, Inter:
Wall/Wall Carpet, Bedrm: Bdrm On
Main Lev, Master On Main,
Roommate Fl Plan, Laundry: Hall,
Dining: Dining/Great Rm, Kitchen:
Cabinets Stain, Counter Top - Other,
Room: Great Room, Separate Den

Comments:
Acreage,4.74ac,Wooded Pvt
Lot,Clean,Move In Condition
Doublewide Mobile,Lrg
Rooms,Large Deck W/View,Double
Pane Windows,Ready To Live In
While You Build Your Dream Home
Or Rent Now Build Equity.Home On
Permanent Foundation., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: None, Map Code:
467h5, Elem: Free Home, Junior:
Rusk, High: Sequoyah

DOM

Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

310 Fate Conn Road, Canton,
Georgia $121,000 List Price

Modular

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

10/31/2006
$521
2 Car
Carport,Detached

2
3

Lot Size
Age

2.01
7

$123,000

83

Features: Fireplace: 1factory Built,
In Living Room, Heating: Electric,
Forced Air, Cooling: Ceiling Fans,
Central Electric, Sewer: Septic
Tank, Water: Public Water, Lot
Desc: Level, Sloped, Wooded,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Vinyl,
Energy: Storm Windows, Lake:
Allatoona, Road: Paved, Setting:
Mountain, Appl: Dishwasher, Elec
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Elec Water Heater,
Sec System Owned, Smoke/Fire
Alarm, Exter: Deck, Front Porch, Out
-Buildings, Satellite Dish, Inter: Dsl
Available, Hardwood Floors, His &
Her Closets, Walk -In Closet(s),
Bedrm: Split Bdrm Plan, Laundry:
Laundry Room, Dining: Liv/Dine
Rm Comb, Kitchen: Breakfast Bar,
Cabinets Stain, Counter Top -
Laminated, Country Kitchen, View
To Fmly Rm, Room: Family Room,
Neigh: Uground Utils

Comments: Newly Appraised
Home. Great Home In Wonderful
Community. Just Minutes From
Shopping. Must See Upgrades!!
Seller Will Pay Up To $3500.00
Toward Closing Cost., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: None, Map Code:
174b3, Elem: Clayton, Junior:
Teasley, High: Cherokee

DOM

Square Ft

111 - Cherokee
County

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Pending Sales

219 Pritchett Drive, Woodstock,
Georgia List Price

Modular

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$1,065
2 Car Carport,Kitchen
Level

2
3

Lot Size
Age

Approx 1.5 Acres
34

$119,900

0

Features: Fireplace: 1in Great/Fam
Room, Heating: Forced Air,
Propane, Cooling: Central Electric,
Sewer: Septic Tank, Water: Public
Water, Lot Desc: Level, Level
Driveway, Private Backyard,
Wooded, Bsmt: Slab/None, Const:
Frame, Energy: Clock Thermostat,
Road: Paved, Public Maintain, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Air Filter, Exter:
Deck, Front Porch, Out-Buildings,
Inter: Wall/Wall Carpet, Bedrm:
Bdrm On Main Lev, Master On Main,
Laundry: Laundry Room, Kitchen:
Breakfast Area, Cabinets White,
Counter Top - Laminated, Pantry -
Walk -In, View To Fmly Rm, Room:
Bonus Room, Family Room,
Screened Porch, Separate Den

Comments: Great Opportunity For
First Time Buyers! Approx 1.5 Acres.
Clean. New Carpet & Interior Paint.
Large Family Room With Fireplace.
Screened Porch, Deck, Large
Carport., County: Cherokee, Subdiv:
None, Map Code: 9a9, Elem:
Carmel, Junior: Woodstock, High:
Woodstock

DOM

Square Ft

112 - Cherokee
County

1565 Addington Lane, Waleska,
Georgia List Price

Mobile, Modular

Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

Driveway,Kitchen
Level

2
4

Lot Size
Age

8.128
15

$89,900

0

Features: Fireplace: 1factory Built,
Heating: Electric, Cooling: Ceiling
Fans, Central Electric, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Well, Lot Desc:
Wooded, Bsmt: Crawl Space,
Const: Other, Road: Paved,
Setting: Mountain, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Water Heater,
Exter: Other, Inter: Cathedral
Ceiling, Double Vnty Other, Walk -In
Closet(s), Bedrm: Bdrm On Main
Lev, Master On Main, Split Bdrm
Plan, Laundry: Hall, Kitchen:
Counter Top - Other, Room: Family
Room, Neigh: Cable Tv Avail, None

Comments: Beautiful Scenic
Land..Some Gentle Some Rolling.
Mature Hardwoods, Spring Fed
Creek, Grt Bldg Site..Cd Have Small
Pasture. Situated Among Large
Land Tracts & Horse Farms..Serene
Privacy Yet 5 Min To 140. Mobile Stay
Or Go, County: Cherokee, Subdiv:
None, Map Code: 418e4, Elem: R.M.
Moore, Junior: Teasley, High:
Cherokee

DOM

Square Ft

111 - Cherokee
County

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Expired Listings

155 Yellow Creek Court, Ball
Ground, Georgia

1

3/14/2006
$829

2
3

Levels
4.93
12
351

Features: Fireplace: 1blower,
Circulating, Factory Built, Glss Doors
Remain, Heating: Forced Air, Gas,
Propane, Cooling: Central Electric,
Sewer: Septic Tank, Water: Well,
Lot Desc: Corner, Creek, Pasture,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Vinyl,
Energy: Attic Vent Fans, Storm
Windows, Road: Paved, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Water Heater, Gas
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Smoke/Fire Alarm,
Exter: Deck, Fenced Yard, Front
Porch, Garden Area, Out-Buildings,
Satellite Dish, Inter: Cathedral
Ceiling, His & Her Closets, Walk -In
Closet(s), Bedrm: Bdrm On Main
Lev, Laundry: Kitchen, Dining:
Liv/Dine Rm Comb, Kitchen:
Breakfast Area, Breakfast Bar,
Counter Top - Laminated, Country
Kitchen, Island, Pantry, Room:
Family Room

Comments: Home On Acreage.
Great Corner Lot W/Pasture For
Horses. Small Creek On Back Of
Property Line. All Lots In This
Subdivision Are 5 +/- Acres.
Covenants Protected., County:
Cherokee, Subdiv: Yellow Creek
Estates, Map Code: 423f3, Elem: Ball
Ground, Junior: Creekland, High:
Cherokee

$215,000

Driveway,Parking
Pad

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

1358 Kraft Trail, Canton, Georgia

1

4/21/2006
$502

2
3

Levels
5 Acres
23
313

Features: Heating: Electric,
Cooling: Central Electric, Sewer:
Septic Tank, Water: Well, Lot Desc:
Wooded, Bsmt: Slab/None, Const:
Other, Road: Gravel, Special:
Other, Appl: Dishwasher, Elec
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Gas Water Heater,
Exter: Deck, Front Porch, Out-
Buildings, Inter: Other, Bedrm:
Bdrm On Main Lev, Laundry:
Kitchen, Kitchen: Breakfast Area,
Cabinets Stain, Counter Top -
Laminated, Room: Other

Comments: Come Quick! 5 Acres
Not In Subdivision. Mobile Home
Has Lease For 1 Yr @ $870.00 Per
Month. Great Neighborhood And
Convient To Canton, Cumming, &
Alpharetta, County: Cherokee,
Subdiv: None, Map Code: 510a1,
Elem: Macedonia, Junior: Other,
High: Cherokee

$179,000

None

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

1359 Old Mill Rd, Ball Ground,
Georgia

1

8/16/2006
$482

2
3

Levels
2.10
19
196

Features: Fireplace: 1in Great/Fam
Room, Heating: Propane, Cooling:
Ceiling Fans, Central Electric,
Sewer: Septic Tank, Water: Private
System, Lot Desc: Level Driveway,
Private Backyard, Sloped, Wooded,
Bsmt: Crawl Space, Const: Vinyl,
Energy: High Eff System, Thermal
Pane Wdws, Road: Easement,
Gravel, Setting: Other, Appl:
Dishwasher, Microwave, Exter: Front
Porch, Out-Buildings, Inter: Double
Vnty Other, Dsl Available, Entrance
Foyer, Bedrm: Bdrm On Main Lev,
Master On Main, Laundry: Laundry
Room, Dining: Liv/Dine Rm Comb,
Kitchen: Breakfast Bar, Cabinets
Other, Counter Top - Other, Pantry,
Room: Great Room

Comments: Location, Location 2.10
Ac With Mobile Home In Great Area.
Large Homes Being Built In Area.
Live In Mobile While You Build Your
Dream Home On This Nice Trac. No
Covenants Or Restrictions. Plenty Of
Hardwoods And Great Place For
Your, County: Cherokee, Subdiv:
None, Map Code: 467b8, Elem: Free
Home, Junior: Creekland, High:
Creekview

$150,000

2 Car
Carport,Detached

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

http://www.stevenballew.com
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Expired Listings

1115 Dry Pond Ln, Canton, Georgia

1

5/26/2006
$908

2
3

Levels
3.48
4
278

Features: Fireplace: 1in Great/Fam
Room, Heating: Electric, Cooling:
Heat Pump, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Public Water, Lot Desc:
Mountain View, Bsmt: Slab/None,
Const: Vinyl, Energy: Storm Doors,
Storm Windows, Road: Paved,
Setting: Mountain, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Water Heater, Gas
Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Gas Water Heater,
Exter: Deck, Fenced Yard, Garden
Area, Out-Buildings, Inter: Double
Vnty Other, Hardwood Floors, Walk -In
Closet(s), Wall/Wall Carpet, Bedrm:
Master On Main, Laundry: Other,
Dining: Separate Dng Rm, Kitchen:
Breakfast Bar, Pantry, View To Fmly
Rm, Room: Family Room

Comments: Very Well Kept Double
Wide With Huge Deck, On Private
3.48 Acres. Land Also Has 2nd
Single Wide That Is Rented And Fully
Remodeled., County: Cherokee,
Subdiv: None, Map Code: 99a9,
Elem: Other, Junior: Teasley, High:
Cherokee

$149,900

Parking Pad

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

1545 Cherokee Gold Trail, Ball
Ground, Georgia

1

2/16/2006

2
4

Levels
5.2 Acres
10
377

Features: Fireplace: 1factory Built,
Heating: Heat Pump, Propane,
Cooling: Ceiling Fans, Central
Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank, Water:
Well, Lot Desc: Private Backyard,
Sloped, Wooded, Bsmt: Crawl
Space, Const: Vinyl, Energy: High
Eff System, None, Road: Paved,
Setting: Other, Appl: Dishwasher,
Gas Ovn/Rng/Ctop, Exter: Deck, Prof
Landscaping, Out-Buildings, Inter:
Cathedral Ceiling, Walk -In Closet(s),
Wall/Wall Carpet, Bedrm: Bdrm On
Main Lev, Sitting Room, Split Bdrm
Plan, Laundry: Laundry Room,
Dining: Separate Dng Rm, Kitchen:
Breakfast Room, Cabinets Stain,
Island, View To Fmly Rm, Room:
Bonus Room, Library/Office, Neigh:
H-Owner Assoc

Comments: 5.2 Acres In Ballground.
Very Large Home. Very Private Four
Bedrooms, Two Bathrooms, Approx
28x76. Motivated Seller.Needs
Immediate Sale., County: Cherokee,
Subdiv: Cherokee Gold Acres, Map
Code: 422e2, Elem: Ball Ground,
Junior: Creekland, High: Other

$124,900

Driveway,Parking
Pad

MobileStyle
List $/Sqft

Lot Size
Age
DOM
List Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft

114 - Cherokee
County

310 Fate Conn Rd, Canton, Georgia

1

4/4/2006
$521

2
3

Levels
2.01 Acres
7
330

Features: Fireplace: 1blower,
Factory Built, Glss Doors Remain, In
Great/Fam Room, Heating: Electric,
Forced Air, Cooling: Ceiling Fans,
Central Electric, Sewer: Septic Tank,
Water: Public Water, Lot Desc:
Level, Sloped, Wooded, Bsmt:
Crawl Space, Const: Vinyl, Energy:
Storm Windows, Road: Paved,
Setting: Mountain, Appl:
Dishwasher, Elec Ovn/Rng/Ctop,
Elec Water Heater, Sec System
Owned, Smoke/Fire Alarm, Exter:
Deck, Front Porch, Out-Buildings,
Satellite Dish, Inter: Cable Modem,
Cathedral Ceiling, Dsl Available,
Hardwood Floors, His & Her Closets,
Walk -In Closet(s), Bedrm: Bdrm On
Main Lev, Split Bdrm Plan, Laundry:
Kitchen, Laundry Room, Dining:
Dining/Great Rm, Kitchen: Breakfast
Bar, Cabinets Stain, Counter Top -
Laminated, Country Kitchen, View To
Fmly Rm, Room: Family Room,
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